
COMM NE COR OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4,
POB, S 460 FT, W 949 FT, N 460 F
TO POB.

DANILICH ALEKSANDR A
426 SW JOE MARKHAM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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421,469

1467/2571 4/22/2022 WD Q I 01 569,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD FARMS INC

DANILICH ALEKSANDR 
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25466 POOL ENCL 80 01/26/2007

25043 POOL 230 09/28/2006

24506 SFR 720 05/12/2006

2023HX Base Yr

426 SW JOE MARKHAM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,925 118.3303 132.53 387,650 2007 2007 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2447

BAS 2,447 100 2,447 236,740

FGR 484 55 266 25,735

FOP 240 30 72 6,966

FSP 350 40 140 13,544

3,521 2,925 282,984

BAS= W30 S19 FSP= W35 S10 E35 N10$ S10 W35 S29 E13 FOP= S8
E30 N8 W30$ E30 FGR= S8 E22 N22 W22 S14$ N14 E22 N44$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,310.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,930

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 18,144

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 42 23 966.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 5,796

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

36,326

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 100 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,529

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


